


BREAKFAST

Menu

Waterfront Special - $28 - GFO

Bacon,  sausages ,  mushrooms,  gr i l led tomato,  potato rost i  and poached eggs with smoked

tomato rel ish and focaccia bread

Eggs Benedict - $28 - 

Bacon or hot smoked salmon with hol landaise sauce on potato bread

Granola - $19 - V

With coconut yoghurt ,  berry compote and a jug of oat mi lk

Smashed Avocado - $28 -VG

With fresh salsa and poached eggs on potato bread

Eggs Your Way- $18 - GFO

Poached,  scrambled or fr ied eggs with bacon on focaccia bread

9am - 11am

V - Vegan, VG - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free, GFO - Gluten free option, VGO - Vegetarian option,
DFO - Dairy free option 

Add extra
Bacon $6 | Rosti $6 | Mushroom $4 | Sausage $6 | Tomato $4 | Egg $3 | Focaccia Bread $4



Mains

Slow Cooked Brisket Burger - $28 DFO, GFO

With pickled zucchini ,  lettuce,  tomato,  cheese,  bacon,  smoked tomato aiol i  and chips

Beer Battered Fish of the Day - $28- DF

With a house salad,  tartare sauce and chips  

Thai Beef Salad– $ 28 - VGO  (Served medium rare)

Marinated chargri l led steak,  mixed greens ,  cucumber ,  peanuts ,  r ice noodles and nam j im

dressing

Seafood Chowder - $29  

Steamed mussels ,  c lams,  prawns and f ish with a s ide of gri l led focaccia 

Chicken Salad- $ 28

Spiced Nashvi l le chicken,  buttermi lk ranch dress ing,  cos & rocket lettuce,  cherry tomatoes

and roasted capsicum

Marinated Tempeh - $27 - V

chargri l led vegetables ,  baba ganoush,  pickle and cashew salad

DAILY MENU 

V - Vegan, VG - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free, GFO - Gluten free option, 
VGO - Vegetarian option, DFO - Dairy free option 

5pm - 8pm
11am - 3pm



SNACKS, SIDES & KIDS  

Crispy Squid - $18 

Smoked paprika,  lemon and aiol i  

Fries - $8.50- GFO 

Aiol i  and ketchup   

Cheeky Weka and Fries - $15  -  GFO, DFO

Slow-cooked beef burger

Kids Ice Cream Sundae  -  $9.50

Chocolate or Caramel 

Homemade Focaccia Bread - $15 - VG

Roasted garl ic hummus,  dukkah and

sundried tomato pesto

Spiced Wedges - $15

Sour cream and sweet chi l l i  

Salad - $8 - V  

Mixed leaves ,  cucumber ,  radish ,  honey

mustard and vinaigrette 

Mini Fish and Chips - $15  -  DF

Chicken Tenders and Fries - $15 

Kids Menu

Snacks

Sides

WIFI username - waterfront guest  / Password - Good@eats4me

11am - 8pm



COFFEE WITH MILK

Flat White

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Macchiato

TEAS 

Engl ish Breakfast  Tea

Peppermint Tea

Earl  Grey

Green Tea

ICED COFFEE

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Iced Latte with whipped cream and ice cream

Iced Mocha with whipped cream and ice cream

Alternative mi lks:  Almond,  Oat ,  Soy and Coconut are avai lable ( .50 cents)

Decaf options avai lable ( .50 Cents)

COFFEE & TEA
BLACK COFFEE 

Long Black

Short  Black

Americano

Affogato

OTHER HOT & COLD DRINKS 

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate/Caramel with ice cream and cream

KIDS DRINKS

Kids Hot Chocolate

Fluffy

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.50

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$9.50

$9.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$9.00

$4.00

$2.50



WINE LIST

PINOT NOIR                                   

Aotea Pinot Noir

Scutt  Wine Lulu Pinot Noir

OTHER REDS

Moutere Hi l l s  Syrah

Blackenbrook Reserve Montepulciano

Te Mania Merlot

ROSÉ

Flaxmore Rose

Waimea Rose

Heaphy Montepulciano Rose

PINOT GRIS

Moutere Hi l l s  Pinot Gris

Rimu Grove Pinot Gris

Richmond Plains Pinot Gris

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Moutere Hi l l s  Sauv Blanc

Blackenbrook Sauv Blanc

Heaphy Sauv Blanc

CHARDONNAY

Rimu Grove Chardonnay

Neudorf  Chardonnay

Richmond Plains Chardonnay

RIESLING

Rimu Grove Ries l ing

Neudorf  Rosie ’s  Block Ries l ing

Scutt  Wine Ries l ing

CHAMPAGNE

Pol Roger (375ml)

Piper Heidsieck (750ml)

SPARKLING WINE

Moutere Hi l l s  Carbonique

Mimosa (Carbonique)

GLASS / BOTTLE

$15 / $75

$19 / $97

$15 / $73

$19 / $115

$16 / $75

$15 / $70

$14 / $60

$16 / $75

$14 / $60

$15 / $71

$16 / $75

$14 / $60

$15 / $70

$16 / $75

$17 / $85

$15 / $72

$16 / $75

$15 / $70

$17 / $82

$17 / $85

    

       / $175

       / $135

$14 / $65

$15 / 

GLASS / BOTTLE



ON TAP                      

CASSELS  

Mi lk Stout 5.2%

ESTRELLA  

Damm (Lager) 4.6%

Shandy ( lager)

HOP FEDERATION 

IPA 6.3%

Pi lsner 5.5%

EDDYLINE  

Kaiter i  Gold Pi lsner 5.0%

Hazy Pale Ale 5.5%

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

Heineken 0.0%

Heineken 5.0%

Corona 4.5%

First  Cab Cider 5.2% (Apple)

Winning Cider 5.0% (Lemon & L ime)

Love & Money Cider 5.6% (Mixed Berry)

SPIRITS

(with mixer)Standard 30ml 

Zenkuro Sake (Original)

Greenstone Gin

Del ightfu l  Dry Gin

Scapegrace Black Gin

26,000 Vodka

Premium Vodka

Scapegrace SM Whisky

Waitui  Whiskey

DRINKS
NON - Alcoholic 

Coca-Cola 

Coca-Cola No Sugar 

Coca-Cola Raspberry 

Sprite 

Fanta 

L&P 

Soda Water 

Ginger Ale 

Spider (any soda with ice cream)

 

BOTTLED DRINKS 

Cucumber Tonic 

Tonic Water 

Ginger Beer 

Lemon Lime and Bitters  

Old Fashioned Lemonade 

Most Blackcurrant 

Most Mango 

Most Guava 

 

JUICE  

Orange 

Pineapple 

Apple 

Cranberry 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$8.00 

 

$8.00 

$8.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00 

$9.00

 

 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$9.00 / $13.00

$9.00 / $13.00

$9.00 / $13.00

$9.00 / $13.00

$9.00 / $13.00

$9.00 / $13.00

$9.00 / $13.00

               $8.00

               $9.00

               $9.00

              $13.00

              $13.00

              $13.00

              $13.00

              $14.00

              $13.00

              $15.00

              $15.00

              $13.00

              $15.00

              $17.00

Small(275ml) Large(425ml) 



Life is better 
at the beach

Welcome to Waterfront restaurant,
nestled in the heart of the
Kaiteriteri Recreation Reserve.

The Kaiteriteri Recreation Reserve
consists of 250 hectares of Crown
land - and includes Kaiteriteri
beach, Kaka Point, Historic
Reserve, Kaka Island, Kaiteriteri
Estuary, the Kaiteriteri Mountain
Bike Park and the hills and native
bush surrounding us.

As part of the Reserve Board's
activities we own and manage a
range of services for visitors to
enjoy - including the campsite,
store, apartments, mountain bike
park, Gone Burgers and the
Waterfront restaurant.

Although we are a Crown entity we
are not government-funded. We
invest all of the profit from the
services we provide back into the
management and protection of the
Reserve. 

Thank you for visiting us today,
your support enables us to look
after this special place for future
generations to enjoy.


