

BREAKFAST

Menu

Waterfront Special - \$28 - GFO

Bacon, sausages, mushrooms, grilled tomato, potato rosti and poached eggs with smoked tomato relish and focaccia bread

Eggs Benedict - \$28 -

Bacon or hot smoked salmon with hollandaise sauce on potato bread

Granola - \$19 - V

With coconut yoghurt, berry compote and a jug of oat milk

Smashed Avocado - \$28 -VG

With fresh salsa and poached eggs on potato bread

Eggs Your Way- \$18 - GFO

Poached, scrambled or fried eggs with bacon on focaccia bread

Add extra Bacon \$6 | Rosti \$6 | Mushroom \$4 | Sausage \$6 | Tomato \$4 | Egg \$3 | Focaccia Bread \$4

V - Vegan, VG - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free, GFO - Gluten free option, VGO - Vegetarian option, DFO - Dairy free option



DAILY MENU

11am - 3pm 5pm - 8pm

Mains

Slow Cooked Brisket Burger - \$28 DFO, GFO With pickled zucchini, lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, smoked tomato aioli and chips

Beer Battered Fish of the Day - \$28- DF With a house salad, tartare sauce and chips

Thai Beef Salad- \$ 28 - VGO (Served medium rare)

Marinated chargrilled steak, mixed greens, cucumber, peanuts, rice noodles and nam jim dressing

Seafood Chowder - \$29

Steamed mussels, clams, prawns and fish with a side of grilled focaccia

Chicken Salad- \$ 28

Spiced Nashville chicken, buttermilk ranch dressing, cos & rocket lettuce, cherry tomatoes and roasted capsicum

Marinated Tempeh - \$27 - V

chargrilled vegetables, baba ganoush, pickle and cashew salad

V - Vegan, VG - Vegetarian, GF - Gluten free, DF - Dairy free, GFO - Gluten free option, VGO - Vegetarian option, DFO - Dairy free option



SNACKS, SIDES & KIDS 11am - 8pm

Snacks

Homemade Focaccia Bread - \$15 - VG Roasted garlic hummus, dukkah and sundried tomato pesto

Sides

Spiced Wedges - \$15 Sour cream and sweet chilli **Crispy Squid - \$18** Smoked paprika, lemon and aioli

Fries - \$8.50- GFO Aioli and ketchup

Salad - \$8 - **V** Mixed leaves, cucumber, radish, honey mustard and vinaigrette

Kids Menu

Mini Fish and Chips - \$15 - DF	Cheeky Weka and Fries - \$15 - GFO, DFO
	Slow-cooked beef burger
Chicken Tenders and Fries - \$15	Kids Ice Cream Sundae - \$9.50
	Chocolate or Caramel

WIFI username - waterfront guest / Password - Good@eats4me



COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE WITH MIL	Κ
------------------------	---

BLACK COFFEE

Flat White	\$5.50	Long Black	\$5.00
Cafe Latte	\$6.00	Short Black	\$3.50
Cappuccino	\$6.00	Americano	\$5.00
Mocha	\$6.00	Affogato	\$6.00
Macchiato	\$5.00		

ICED COFFEE		TEAS	
Iced Americano	\$5.00	English Breakfast Tea	\$5.00
Iced Latte	\$6.00	Peppermint Tea	\$5.00
Iced Latte with whipped cream and ice cream	\$9.50	Earl Grey	\$5.00
Iced Mocha with whipped cream and ice cream	\$9.50	Green Tea	\$5.00

OTHER HOT & COLD DRINKS		KIDS DRINKS	
Chai Latte	\$6.00	Kids Hot Chocolate	\$4.00
Hot Chocolate	\$6.00	Fluffy	\$2.50
Iced Chocolate/Caramel with ice cream and cream	\$9.00		

Alternative milks: Almond, Oat, Soy and Coconut are available (.50 cents)

Decaf options available (.50 Cents)



WINE LIST

PINOT NOIR	GLASS / BOTTLE	CHARDONNAY G	LASS / BOTTLE
Aotea Pinot Noir	\$15 / \$75	Rimu Grove Chardonnay	\$17 / \$85
Scutt Wine Lulu Pinot Noir	\$19 / \$97	Neudorf Chardonnay	\$15 / \$72
		Richmond Plains Chardonnay	\$16 / \$75
OTHER REDS			
Moutere Hills Syrah	\$15 / \$73	RIESLING	
Blackenbrook Reserve Montepulc	iano \$19 / \$115	Rimu Grove Riesling	\$15 / \$70
Te Mania Merlot	\$16 / \$75	Neudorf Rosie's Block Riesling	\$17 / \$82
		Scutt Wine Riesling	\$17 / \$85
ROSÉ			
Flaxmore Rose	\$15 / \$70	CHAMPAGNE	
Waimea Rose	\$14 / \$60	Pol Roger (375ml)	/ \$175
Heaphy Montepulciano Rose	\$16 / \$75	Piper Heidsieck (750ml)	/ \$135
PINOT GRIS		SPARKLING WINE	
Moutere Hills Pinot Gris	\$14 / \$60	Moutere Hills Carbonique	\$14 / \$65
Rimu Grove Pinot Gris	\$15 / \$71	Mimosa (Carbonique)	\$15 /
Richmond Plains Pinot Gris	\$16 / \$75		
		ATERITE.	
SAUVIGNON BLANC		* ALLERI	
Moutere Hills Sauv Blanc	\$14 / \$60	1 tilizati	
Blackenbrook Sauv Blanc	\$15 / \$70	() alerfrond	
Heaphy Sauv Blanc	\$16 / \$75		
		EST 1936	

Te Rāhui Rēhia o Kaiteretere Kciteriteri Recreation Reserve

DRINKS

ΟΝ ΤΑΡ	Small(275ml) Large(425ml)	NON - Alcoholic	
	······(_/ ····)	Coca-Cola	\$5.50
CASSELS		Coca-Cola No Sugar	\$5.50
Milk Stout 5.2%	\$9.00 / \$13.00	Coca-Cola Raspberry	\$5.50
ESTRELLA	,	Sprite	\$5.50
Damm (Lager) 4.6%	\$9.00 / \$13.00	Fanta	\$5.50
Shandy (lager)	\$9.00 / \$13.00	L&P	\$5.50
HOP FEDERATION	·	Soda Water	\$5.50
IPA 6.3%	\$9.00 / \$13.00	Ginger Ale	\$5.50
Pilsner 5.5%	\$9.00 / \$13.00	Spider (any soda with ice crear	n) \$8.00
EDDYLINE			
Kaiteri Gold Pilsner	5.0% \$9.00 / \$13.00	BOTTLED DRINKS	
Hazy Pale Ale 5.5%	\$9.00 / \$13.00	Cucumber Tonic	\$8.00
		Tonic Water	\$8.00
BOTTLED BEER AND	CIDER	Ginger Beer	\$9.00
Heineken 0.0%	\$8.00	Lemon Lime and Bitters	\$9.00
Heineken 5.0%	\$9.00	Old Fashioned Lemonade	\$9.00
Corona 4.5%	\$9.00	Most Blackcurrant	\$9.00
First Cab Cider 5.2%	% (Apple) \$13.00	Most Mango	\$9.00
Winning Cider 5.0%	(Lemon & Lime) \$13.00	Most Guava	\$9.00
Love & Money Cider	5.6% (Mixed Berry) \$13.00		
		JUICE	
SPIRITS		Orange	\$5.00
(with mixer)Standa	rd 30ml	Pineapple	\$5.00
Zenkuro Sake (Origi	nal) \$13.00	Apple	\$5.00
Greenstone Gin	\$14.00	Cranberry	\$5.00
Delightful Dry Gin	\$13.00	+AITERITER,	
Scapegrace Black G	in \$15.00		
26,000 Vodka	\$15.00	1) techon	
Premium Vodka	\$13.00	1) all []	
Scapegrace SM Whi	sky \$15.00		
Waitui Whiskey	\$17.00	EST 1936	

Te Rāhui Rēhia o Kaiteretere

Kaiteriteri

Recreation Reserve

Life is better at the beach

Welcome to Waterfront restaurant, nestled in the heart of the Kaiteriteri Recreation Reserve.

The Kaiteriteri Recreation Reserve consists of 250 hectares of Crown land - and includes Kaiteriteri beach, Kaka Point, Historic Reserve, Kaka Island, Kaiteriteri Estuary, the Kaiteriteri Mountain Bike Park and the hills and native bush surrounding us.

As part of the Reserve Board's activities we own and manage a range of services for visitors to enjoy - including the campsite, store, apartments, mountain bike park, Gone Burgers and the Waterfront restaurant.

Although we are a Crown entity we are not government-funded. We invest all of the profit from the services we provide back into the management and protection of the Reserve.

Thank you for visiting us today, your support enables us to look after this special place for future generations to enjoy.



Tasman Bay

EST 1936

